PART # Desc. GA. A (in) B (ft) PART # Desc. GA. A (in) B (ft)
A0104 4" X 5' 30 4 5 A0104266000 4" X 5' 26 4 5
A0105 5" X 5' 30 5 5 A0105266000 5" X 5' 26 5 5
A0106 6" X 5' 30 6 5 A0106266000 6" X 5' 26 6 5
A0107 7" X 5' 30 7 5 A0107266000 7" X 5' 26 7 5
A0108 8" X 5' 30 8 5 A0108266000 8" X 5' 26 8 5
A0109 9" X 5' 30 9 5 A0109266000 9" X 5' 26 9 5
A0110 10" X 5' 30 10 5 A0110266000 10" X 5' 26 10 5
A0112 12" X 5' 30 12 5 A0112266000 12" X 5' 26 12 5
A0114 14" X 3' 26 14 3 A0114266000 14" X 5' 26 14 3
A0116 16" X 3' 26 16 3
A0118 18" X 3' 26 18 3 NOTES:
A0120 20" X 3' 26 20 3
A0124 24" X 3' 26 24 3
SNAPLOCK PIPE
A0100 SERIES
BUTTON LOCK ON ALL OF OUR SNAPLOCK PIPE 4"-14"
14" PIPE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 30 GA (PART# A0114306000)
14"X 5'
A0100266000 SERIES